Festiwal Biegowy MTB MEZCZYZN

Organizator:
Data: 06-08.09.2013 r.
Dystans: 20km

Miejscowos¢:

Krynica-Zdréj

Fundacja Instytut Studiéw Wschodnich

Klasyfikacja: OPEN
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Nrzaw. Nazwisko Imie

28  BIESIADECKI TOMASZ
103  ADAMCZYK BARTOSZ
92  SYCHOWSKI MARIUSZ
172 MADEI PIOTR
195  PRZETACZNIK MARCIN
19  GLOWACKI MARIUSZ
107  BELCER MACIEJ

13 SOWINSKI FABIAN

12 WOITAS BOGUSLAW
15  MARTYNA OLIWIER
108  RZASA WOICIECH

22 KWIATKOWSKI JAROMIR

3 SOWINSKI MACIEK

57  CELAK SZYMON

24 PILSYK BARTLOMIEJ
20  WIEWIORA MARIUSZ
199  KOSZYK RADOSLAW
105  BIALONCZYK JAROSEAW
170  NOSAL StLAWOMIR

2 STACHOWICZ KAMIL
106  KROLICKI DARIUSZ
102  ADAMCZYK JAKUB

21 KWIATKOWSKI PAWEL
18  TISCHNER PAWEL

6 FARON DARIUSZ
193  TYLEK TOMASZ

23 VICH RADEK
101  ADAMCZYK JACEK

4 SOWINSKI WIESLAW
25  ORIAN PIOTR

11 SWITALSKI MACIEJ
134  MAGIERA RADOSLAW
109  ORLOWSKI GRZEGORZ
14  MITRO KRZYSZTOF

99  FEDKO TOMASZ
133 LYKAWKA JACEK
100  FEDKO BARTLOMIE)

7 SZWED ANDRZE)

Tomasz Zwiejski 607-198-586
tomek.zwiejski@sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢

NOWA DEBA
KRYNICA-ZDROJ
WIELOGLOWY

KRYNICA-ZDROJ
KRYNICA-ZDROJ
LUBIN
RZESZOW

KRYNICA ZDRO)
NOWY SACZ
SUCHA BESKIDZKA

KRYNICA-ZDROJ
WYSOWA-ZDROJ
TYLICZ

TARNOW

DABROWA GORNICZA
RYMANOW
KRYNICA-ZDROJ
KRYNICA ZDRO)

NOWY SACZ

BENECKO
KRYNICA-ZDROJ
NOWY SACZ
ZDZIESZOWICE
LUBIN

WARSZAWA
KRYNICA ZDRO)

STALOWA WOLA

Klub

RKK MTB
MTB KRYNICA-ZDROJ
MTB KLIMEK TEAM

MTB RYMANOW

DRUZYNA SZPIKU KGHM
MTB RYMANOW

MTB KLIMEK TEAM
SKIPOL.PL

MTB KLIMEK TEAM

KTM FAN TEAM NOWY SACZ
BBL

STS MARATON

ALE URWAL MTB KRYNICA-ZDRO)
MTB KRYNICA ZDRO)

PGE

MTB KLIMEK TEAM

HSK BENECKO

VISEGRAD MARATON RYTRO
STS MARATON

DRUZYNA SZPIKU KGHM
MTB KRYNICA-ZDROJ

KTM FAN TEAM

"STARTER"

MTB KRYNICA-ZDROJ

STS MARATON

RKK MTB

Strona 1

Kraj

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Poland
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Czechy
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Rok urodz.

1986
1995
1971
1998
1973
1970
1975
1977
1962
1987
1980
1998
1984
1995
1982
1974
1992
1976
1970
1974
1966
1989
1971
1974
1973
1973
1977
1967
1964
1971
1958
1983
1981
1979
1976
1975
1983
1974

Kat
wiek.

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
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tempo
min/km

3:30
3:37
3:39
3:51
3:54
4:03
4:11
4:19
4:19
4:21
4:24
4:27
4:29
4:30
4:37
4:42
4:43
4:47
4:58
4:59
5:01
5:03
5:05
5:07
5:11
5:15
5:15
5:21
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:46
5:51
5:57
6:02
6:38
7:17
7:23

tempo

km/h
17,2
16,6
16,4
15,6
15,4
14,8
14,3
13,9
13,9
13,8
13,6
13,5
13,4
13,3
13,0
12,8
12,7
12,6
12,1
12,0
12,0
11,9
11,8
11,7
11,6
11,4
11,4
11,2
11,0
11,0
10,9
10,4
10,3
10,1
9,9
9,0
8,2
8,1

P1

00:21:44
00:22:09
00:23:01
00:23:23
00:23:48
00:24:51
00:26:17
00:27:23
00:26:20
00:27:02
00:27:14
00:26:53
00:26:33
00:28:59
00:27:39
00:29:45
00:29:26
00:29:23
00:30:40
00:31:36
00:29:54
00:28:51
00:30:42
00:31:42
00:30:27
00:31:47

00:31:38
00:32:23
00:32:54
00:31:51
00:35:17
00:43:01
00:35:58
00:35:41
00:41:52
00:40:14
00:41:42

P2

00:45:51
00:46:11
00:47:42
00:49:37
00:50:15
00:52:59
00:54:56
00:56:32
00:56:34
00:57:20
00:57:23
00:56:56
00:57:26
00:59:54
00:59:15
01:01:45
01:01:38
01:01:58
01:06:01
01:05:40
01:04:56
01:02:40
01:05:42
01:08:01
01:05:34
01:08:17
01:07:29
01:08:06
01:09:38
01:12:42
01:11:06
01:14:03
01:19:13
01:16:28
01:15:22
01:27:12
01:30:09
01:29:30

Wynik

01:09:58
01:12:10
01:12:59
01:17:03
01:18:08
01:21:04
01:23:42
01:26:19
01:26:22
01:27:07
01:27:59
01:29:09
01:29:43
01:29:58
01:32:27
01:33:52
01:34:20
01:35:33
01:39:23
01:39:41
01:40:21
01:41:01
01:41:47
01:42:27
01:43:38
01:44:50
01:45:05
01:47:08
01:49:15
01:49:26
01:49:42
01:55:18
01:56:52
01:58:56
02:00:50
02:12:37
02:25:33
02:27:33

wyniki na:sts-timing.pl
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